
PERFECT COMPLETE FEED CHOICE FOR ACTIVE PLEASURE OR SHOW HORSES, 
PONY CLUB MOUNTS OR HORSES SPELLING OR ON PADDOCK REST

Benchmark Cool AZ®

Ingredients
Lupin hulls, whole lupins, extruded barley, limestone, di-calcium phosphate, salt, magnesium oxide, cold pressed canola oil,
Benchmark’s vitamin, mineral and amino acid premix, Agrimos® prebiotic and Yea-Sacc® probiotic.

Nutrient Analysis (as fed)

Nutrients Levels in 1kg 
Essential Amino Acids
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%
%
%
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3.6

26.5
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5.5

%
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7.5
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10.5

Your choice of Benchmark Cool AZ® will not disappoint. We have formulated Cool AZ® to provide an optimal level of nutrition
for horses and ponies that are in light to medium work or on paddock rest.

Cool AZ® uses super fibres as the primary energy source, resulting in a feed that it is low in starch and sugar, genuinely non-
heating and more in tune with your horse’s natural digestive system. With a good mixture of balanced  trace minerals, quality
vitamins, key amino acids for muscle development, chromium to help prevent muscle wastage and high quality pre and
probiotics, you will find that  Cool AZ® is ideal for keeping your horses looking good and feeling well.

Cool AZ® will suit most horses, simplifying feed up time. Benchmark Cool AZ® will help your horse feel better on the inside,
improving how it looks on the outside! If you have older horses, broodmares, youngstock or spelling racehorses we would
recommend more targeted Benchmark feeds such as Golden Oldies® or Benchmark Invest®. If your horses are sensitive to
grain starch, we would suggest Benchmark Perfect Mash®. This product is a revelation in horse feeding practice and ideal for
starch intolerant horses and ponies.



Idle/Spelling Horse

Light Exercise

Moderate Exercise

Heavy Exercise

600

2.0 - 2.5

2.5 - 3.0

3.0 - 3.5

3.5 - 4.0

400

1.0 - 1.5

1.5 - 2.0

2.0 - 2.5

2.5 - 3.0

500

1.5 - 2.0

2.0 - 2.5

2.5 - 3.0

3.0 - 3.5

Cool AZ® is  Soy Free and contains No Mill Run
 (a wheat by-product) 

Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium 
Chloride
Potassium 
Zinc 
Copper
Manganese
Iron 
Selenium 
Iodine 

g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

8.0
5.0
3.5
8.8
4.0
266
128
50
114
0.5
0.6

Pre & Probiotics & Antioxidants 

Agrimos®
Yea-Sacc®

mg/kg
mg/kg

360
360

Dry Feeding Rates & Directions (kg/day)
Cool AZ® Bodyweight (kg)

Chromium 
Vitamin A
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin B5
Biotin (B7) 
Folate (B9)
Vitamin D 
Vitamin E 

mg/kg
 IU 

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

IU
IU

1.8
27000

19
6.0

15
2.5

14.2
8.5

1200
130

* YeaSacc contains a minimum 5 billion CFU/g

Light Exercise - up to 60 minutes walking or 30 minutes walking, trotting and cantering.

Moderate Exercise - up to 120 minutes walking and trotting, or 30 to 60 minutes trotting, 
cantering and some galloping.

Heavy Exercise - 30 to 60 minutes intense riding, skill work, short duration galloping, 
racing and endurance.

support@benchmarkfeeds.com.au www.benchmarkfeeds.com.au


