

Your choice of Benchmark Cool AZ® will not disappoint. We have formulated Cool AZ® to provide an optimal level of nutrition for horses and ponies that are in light to medium work or on paddock rest.

Cool AZ® uses super fibres as the primary energy source, resulting in a feed that it is low in starch and sugar, genuinely non-heating and more in tune with your horse's natural digestive system. With a good mixture of balanced trace minerals, quality vitamins, key amino acids for muscle development, chromium to help prevent muscle wastage and high quality pre and probiotics, you will find that Cool AZ® is ideal for keeping your horses looking good and feeling well.

Cool AZ® will suit most horses, simplifying feed up time. Benchmark Cool AZ® will help your horse feel better on the inside, improving how it looks on the outside! If you have older horses, broodmares, youngstock or spelling racehorses we would recommend more targeted Benchmark feeds such as Golden Oldies® or Benchmark Invest®. If your horses are sensitive to grain starch, we would suggest Benchmark Perfect Mash®. This product is a revelation in horse feeding practice and ideal for starch intolerant horses and ponies.

# **Ingredients**

Lupin hulls, whole lupins, extruded barley, limestone, di-calcium phosphate, salt, magnesium oxide, cold pressed canola oil, Benchmark's vitamin, mineral and amino acid premix, Agrimos® prebiotic and Yea-Sacc® probiotic.

### **Nutrient Analysis (as fed)**

M 1/1	11 5	
	11.5	
%	13.5	
%	3.6	
%	26.5	
%	90.2	
g/kg	5.5	
%	13	
%	4.5	
g/kg	7.5	
g/kg	2.8	
	% % g/kg %	





### **Vitamins and Minerals**

Calcium	g/kg	8.0	Chromium	mg/kg	1.8
Phosphorous	g/kg	5.0	Vitamin A	IU	27000
Magnesium	g/kg	3.5	Vitamin B1	mg/kg	19
Chloride	g/kg	8.8	Vitamin B2	mg/kg	6.0
Potassium	g/kg	4.0	Vitamin B3	mg/kg	15
Zinc	mg/kg	266	Vitamin B5	mg/kg	2.5
Copper	mg/kg	128	Biotin (B7)	mg/kg	14.2
Manganese	mg/kg	50	Folate (B9)	mg/kg	8.5
Iron	mg/kg	114	Vitamin D	IU	1200
Selenium	mg/kg	0.5	Vitamin E	IU	130
lodine	mg/kg	0.6			

### **Pre & Probiotics & Antioxidants**

Agrimos®	mg/kg	360
Yea-Sacc®	mg/kg	360

<sup>\*</sup> YeaSacc contains a minimum 5 billion CFU/g

Cool AZ° is Soy Free and contains No Mill Run (a wheat by-product)

# Dry Feeding Rates & Directions (kg/day)

Cool AZ®			Bodyweight (kg)
	400	500	600
Idle/Spelling Horse	1.0 - 1.5	1.5 - 2.0	2.0 - 2.5
Light Exercise	1.5 - 2.0	2.0 - 2.5	2.5 - 3.0
Moderate Exercise	2.0 - 2.5	2.5 - 3.0	3.0 - 3.5
Heavy Exercise	2.5 - 3.0	3.0 - 3.5	3.5 - 4.0

Light Exercise - up to 60 minutes walking or 30 minutes walking, trotting and cantering.

Moderate Exercise - up to 120 minutes walking and trotting, or 30 to 60 minutes trotting, cantering and some galloping.

Heavy Exercise - 30 to 60 minutes intense riding, skill work, short duration galloping, racing and endurance.